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RANK  PLAYER

1 Wistar Holt

2 Darin Stout

3 Kent Novick

4 Richard Dubini

5 Richard Tokheim
6 Fred Berger

7 David Jacobson

8 Leigh Clark

9 Habib Dabbagh
10 Phillippe Vert

11 Fred Louie

12 Faraz Jaka

13 Adeel Bangash
14 Kristian Lunardi
15 David Vamplew
16 Katherine Bowen
17 Yustinus Karib

18 Tony Malleo

19 Jon Hoellein

20 Armando Sbrissa
21 Robert Hwang

22 Deanna Dozier
23 Christopher Chapman
24 Mark Filiczkowski
25 Matthias de Meulder
26 Christiphor Herrin
27 Csaba Malnai

28 Kevin Olsta

29 John Seiter

30 Sebastian Gohr
31 Hai Chu

32 Binh Nguyen

33 Chance Kornuth
34 Barry Greenstein
35 Stefan Fuchs

36 Steven Przybyl
37 Arden Cho

38 Lee Taylor

39 Benjamin Reinhart
40 Jyri Merivirta

41 Peter Martin

2013 44th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #53: No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 2816 Remaining Players (at EOD): 319
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $3,801,600

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
ST. LOUIS, MO, US
BEAVERTON, OR, US
SEATTLE, WA, US

RIO GALLEGOS, AR

San Antonio, TX, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HIGHLAND PARK, IL, US
Melbourne, , AT
Doha,, QA

us

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
SAN JOSE, CA, US
Scarborough, ON, CA
FOZA VICENZA, , IT
FIFE, , GB
GLADEWATER, TX, US
Jakarta Utara, , ID
CANTON, OH, US
WESTLAKE, OH, US

BR

BARNEGAT, NJ, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
WOOD DALE, IL, US
BURCHT, BE

RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA, US
Budapest, , HU
BARTLETT, IL, US
SMITHFIELD, UT, US
BRIGHTON, , GB
Templestowe, NH, AT
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA, U¢
WATTENS, , AT
CHEEKTOWAGA, NY, US
Studio City, CA, US

GB

LA PORTE, IN, US
HELSINKI, , FI

Towson, MD, US

Places Paid: 297

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

44,000
18,500
35,200
53,800
9,900
90,600
28,400
34,500
36,000
23,700
22,400
26,100
17,000
52,700
98,800
14,900
11,900
35,400
14,800
39,100
59,100
25,100
29,400
16,600
48,500
50,500
41,200
24,300
26,100
27,500
56,600
27,800
120,300
36,400
58,800
12,800
124,800
33,600
81,800
35,500
104,800

Amazon/410/1
Amazon/ 410/ 2
Amazon/410/3
Amazon/410/4
Amazon/410/5
Amazon/410/6
Amazon/410/7
Amazon/410/9
Amazon/411/1
Amazon/411/2
Amazon/411/3
Amazon/411/4
Amazon/411/5
Amazon/411/6
Amazon/411/7
Amazon/411/8
Amazon/411/9
Amazon /412 /1
Amazon /412 /2
Amazon /412 /3
Amazon /412 /4
Amazon /412 /5
Amazon /412 /6
Amazon /412 /7
Amazon/412/8
Amazon/412/9
Amazon/413/1
Amazon /413 /2
Amazon/413/3
Amazon /413 /4
Amazon/413/5
Amazon/413/6
Amazon /413 /7
Amazon/413/8
Amazon/413/9
Amazon /414 /1
Amazon /414 /2
Amazon /414 /3
Amazon /414 /4
Amazon /414 /5
Amazon /414 /6



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Ryan Hoffman
Chris Grigorian
Nolan Guagenti
Thomas Blizniak
Dean Stevens
Leonardo Cavarge
Damian Salas
Matt Waxman
Karan Modi
Thanh Lam

Neil Mcfayden
Sebastian Reinartz
Mazin Khoury
Brian Maier

Joel Nimmo
Donald Martin
Mark Defaria
Pierre Milan

Chris Moorman
Jeffrey Borneman
Amanda Musumeci
Manos Foudoulakis
Can Kim Hua
Christian Nuvola
Bradley Grimmett
Armenak Kizirian
Sean Wallace
Aaron Corson
Edvin Nyholm
Malik Boney
David Byer
Tomas Petru

Wee Tan

DID NOT REPORT 2
Timothy Duckworth
Derek Dempsey
Tanya Kirk

James Rann

Yanki Koppel

Bret Hamm

Jesse Cohen
Jevon Lam

Luke Marsh

Chun Lin

Isaac Baron

Fabio Khouri
Scott Shew

Ira Marcus
Alexander Lakhov
Michel Abecassis
Paul Volpe

Jerald Wheeler

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

PANORAMA CITY, CA, US

Falls Church, VA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Sau Paulo Brazil,, BR
BUENOS AIRES, , AR
PARKLAND, FL, US

IN

HOUSTON, TX, US
LONDON, GB
JUECHEN, , DE
DURHAM, NC, US
SAN JOSE, CA, US
University Place, WA, US
HAMMOND, LA, US
MISSISSAUGA, ON, CA
Banning, CA, US
BENFLEET, GB

White Lake, MI, US
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
GR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Torrebelvicino, , IT
West Hollywood, CA, US
LAVAL, QC, CA
HORSHAM, PA, US
SAINT LOUIS, MO, US
AG

us

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Prague, , CZ
SINGAPORE, SG

us

MELBOURNE, , AU
PITTSBURGH, PA, US
San Jose, CA, US

GB

SUNNYVALE, CA, US
Rapid City, SD, US
ARDMORE, PA, US
ROSEMEAD, CA, US
SCUNTHORPE, GB
Richmond, , CA

LOS GATOS, CA, US
Sao Paolo, BR
WHITTIER, CA, US
CORAL GABLES, FL, US
St Petesberg, , RU
PARIS, , FR

WEST CHESTER, PA, US
DALLAS, TX, US

8,000
31,100
29,700
36,200
32,800
42,000
63,700
25,000

5,100
95,600
33,100
25,000
12,800
31,200
34,600
48,900
85,900
41,800
69,000
12,800
36,600
62,400
40,900

9,400
21,100
84,200
97,900
13,600
54,200
31,500
20,200
72,400
19,600
78,100
31,500
67,000
22,000
16,400
25,200

9,600

9,600
64,000
39,400
21,000
41,000
24,200
27,800
63,600
12,800
57,000
16,900
31,500

Amazon /414 /7
Amazon/ 414/ 8
Amazon/414/9
Amazon/415/1
Amazon/415/2
Amazon /415/3
Amazon /415 /4
Amazon/415/5
Amazon/415/6
Amazon/415/7
Amazon/415/8
Amazon /415/9
Amazon/416/1
Amazon /416 /2
Amazon/416/3
Amazon /416 /4
Amazon/416/5
Amazon/416/6
Amazon /416 /7
Amazon / 416/ 8
Amazon/416/9
Amazon /417 /1
Amazon /417 /2
Amazon/417/3
Amazon /417 /4
Amazon /417/5
Amazon /417 /6
Amazon /417 /7
Amazon /417 /9
Amazon /418 /1
Amazon / 418/ 2
Amazon /418/3
Amazon /418 /4
Amazon /418/5
Amazon /418 /6
Amazon /418 /7
Amazon / 418/ 8
Amazon /418 /9
Amazon/419/1
Amazon /419/2
Amazon/419/3
Amazon /419 /4
Amazon/419/6
Amazon /419 /7
Amazon/419/8
Amazon /419 /9
Amazon/420/1
Amazon / 420/ 2
Amazon/420/3
Amazon/ 420/ 4
Amazon/420/5
Amazon /420/6



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Mark Dillon

Joel Tushnet
Jean-Pascal Savard
Michael Brockley
Eugene Todd

Inigo Rodriguez
Hui Chen-Kuo
Andre Doblas

Alan Snow

Pedro Cabeca

Ivan Demidov
Christopher Cannon
Matthew Brown
Brett Shaffer

Arttu Raekorpi
Stephan Kjerstad
Laikoon Lim
Carmen Evola
Salvatore Bonavena
Tor Sandnes
Christopher Echols
Sachin Ramrakhani
Jacek Markowski
Jesper Onrust
Gregory Otto
Grant Foster

Peter Rho

Mike Watson
Jorge Breda

Artur Koren
Anuruddha Meddegoda
James Strong
Norman Michalek
William Draper
Erwann Pecheux
Theodoros Aidonopolos
Samuel Lee
Pellegrino Marotta
Gino Levrini

Min So

Ernesto Calderon
Jessica Ngu
Garrett Crites
Yohann Aube
Brian Green
Robert Kokoska
Monte Evans
James Mao

Paul Foltyn

David Blatte
Jeffrey Johnston
Valeri Savov

Canterbury Kent, , GB
Tarzana, CA, US

Saint-Augustin-De-Desmaur, , C

HOUSTON, TX, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
Lansing, MI, US

CN

RIO DE JANGRO, BR
LYNNWOOD, WA, US
CHAMUSCA, , PT
MOSCOW, RU

AT

Pocatello, ID, US
BELOIT, KS, US

Lahti, , FI

BERGEN, , NO

SN

SPARTANBURG, SC, US
CESSANITI, , IT
Norway, , NO

us

NEW YORK, NY, US
SEELZE, , GM
Oostzaan, , NR

Berlin Hts, OH, US
SAN DIEGO, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
VILA VELHA, BR
ROYAL OAK, MI, US
cYy

Arcata, CA, US
WESTFIELD, NJ, US
Milford, DE, US
Irving, TX, US
Thessaloniki, , GR
SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
PERTH, CT, AT

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Federal Way, WA, US
Laval, , CA
SINGAPORE, SG
FRUITA, CO, US

LAVALLOUIS PERRET, , FR

CHICO, TX, US

cz

REDFIELD, SD, US
PASS LAKE, ON, CA
DONCASTER, , GB
NEVADA CITY, CA, US
Clovis, CA, US

Sofia, , BD

17,200
84,800
57,700
90,400
73,600
88,000
1
44,200
74,500
26,900
24,900
40,900
23,300
53,100
49,800
21,700
104,200
13,600
20,400
27,700
23,700
34,000
83,400
28,400
29,700
25,300
27,700
36,800
37,900
23,800
76,100
25,600
12,400
17,100
128,200
67,200
65,900
19,900
49,700
15,200
30,500
16,500
37,100
25,500
52,200
47,700
6,900
13,000
16,000
10,600
47,000
138,100

Amazon /420/7
Amazon /420/8
Amazon /420/9
Amazon/421/1
Amazon /421 /2
Amazon/421/3
Amazon /421 /4
Amazon/421/5
Amazon/421/6
Amazon/421/7
Amazon/421/8
Amazon/421/9
Amazon /422 /1
Amazon /422 /2
Amazon /422 /3
Amazon /422 /4
Amazon /422 /5
Amazon /422 /6
Amazon /422 /7
Amazon /422 /9
Amazon/423/1
Amazon /423 /2
Amazon /423 /3
Amazon /423 /4
Amazon /423 /5
Amazon /423 /6
Amazon /423 /7
Amazon/423/8
Amazon /423 /9
Amazon /424 /1
Amazon /424 /2
Amazon /424 /3
Amazon /424 /4
Amazon /424 /5
Amazon /424 /6
Amazon /424 /7
Amazon /424 /8
Amazon /424 /9
Amazon/425/1
Amazon/425/2
Amazon/425/3
Amazon /425 /4
Amazon /425 /5
Amazon /425 /6
Amazon /425 /7
Amazon / 425/ 8
Amazon /425 /9
Amazon /426 /1
Amazon /426 /2
Amazon /426 /3
Amazon /426 /4
Amazon /426 /5



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Fernando Castaneda
Edward Galpine
Ariel Spivack
Corrie Wunstel
Michael Graydon
Patrick Mcmahil
Andre Rolim
Moe Parvan
Brian Fuqua
Adam Lalopoulos
Kyle Khoury
David Sklansky
Michael Arage
Adam Bitker
Michael Sinclair
Gerald Mitchell
Tyron Krost
James Mccullen
Ryan Michael
DID NOT REPORT 1
Abeer Kayali
Patrick Braga
Christoph Zeppetzauer
Robert Kacher
Luca Moschitta
Michael Shelton
Peter Males
Michael Adamo
Dustin Curtis
Robin Allison
Mark Wilds

Felix Funk

Roger Hardy
Brent Hanks
Jacob Schindler
Evan McNiff
David Warady
Kenneth Krause
David Smart
Charles Furey
Garrett Taylor
Christian Hanusse
Felix Lambertz
Larry Vickers
Jonathan Kedj
Mario Silvestri
Loni Harwood
Viacheslav Igin
Derrick Huang
Christophe De Meulder
Diego Zeiter
Walter Hill

BROWNSVILLE, TX, US
Margate, FL, US
Germany, , GR

BATON ROUGE, LA, US

DUBLIN, , IE
Boston, MA, US
MZ

PHOENIX, AZ, US
CENTENNIAL, CO, US
RICHMOND HILL, , CA
Montreal, QC, CA

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
NEW HAVEN, CT, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Pompano Beach, FL, US
SYDNEY, , AU
CHESTERFIELD, MO, US

GROSSE POINTE WOODS, MI, U

us

Amman, , JO

LAVAL, QC, CA

Feeding Hills, MA, US
San Antonio, TX, US

IT

GUILFORD, CT, US
CANTON, Ml, US
PROVIDENCIALES, TC
Carson, WA, US
Winnipeg, MB, CA
BILOXI, MS, US

DE

NORTH SAANICH, BC, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
LA JOLLA, CA, US
Fountain Valley, CA, US
MENTOR, OH, US

SAN ANTONIO, TX, US
ATLANTIC CITY, NJ, US
San Clemente, CA, US
Harrison, ME, US
VAREL, , DE

WINTER GARDEN, FL, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
COLLEYVILLE, TX, US
STATEN ISLAND, NY, US
BATAYSK, , RU

NEW YORK, NY, US
ANTWERP, , BE

BRIG, CH

Lower Burrell, PA, US

13,800
18,400
42,900
18,100
57,300
26,200
46,800
41,500
28,200
18,000
47,500
28,600
28,700
67,200
35,500

8,700
26,800
38,400
44,700
19,300
15,100
70,600
53,900
20,600
21,300
32,700
36,700
33,100
12,900
32,700
15,800
17,800
84,000
53,000
28,200
42,500

7,000
19,500
41,600
67,200

8,800
94,900
48,200
19,000
30,600
38,500
21,600
59,000
28,600
37,800
25,500
68,500

Amazon /426 /6
Amazon/426/7
Amazon/ 426/ 8
Amazon/426/9
Amazon /427 /1
Amazon /427 /2
Amazon /427 /3
Amazon /427 /4
Amazon /427 /5
Amazon /427 /6
Amazon /427 /7
Amazon /427 /8
Amazon /427 /9
Amazon/428/1
Amazon /428 /2
Amazon /428 /3
Amazon /428 /4
Amazon /428 /5
Amazon /428 /6
Amazon /428 /7
Amazon /428 /8
Amazon /428 /9
Amazon/429/1
Amazon /429/2
Amazon/429/3
Amazon/429/4
Amazon/429/5
Amazon/429/6
Amazon /429/7
Amazon /429/8
Amazon /429/9
Amazon/430/1
Amazon /430/2
Amazon/430/3
Amazon/430/4
Amazon/430/5
Amazon /430/6
Amazon /430/7
Amazon/430/8
Amazon /430/9
Amazon/431/1
Amazon/431/2
Amazon/431/3
Amazon/431/4
Amazon/431/5
Amazon/431/6
Amazon/431/7
Amazon/431/8
Amazon/431/9
Amazon /432 /1
Amazon /432 /2
Amazon /432 /3



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

Adam Balint
Jonathan Guez
Alexey Dubrovkin
Daniel Suied
Ismail Abou Sharkh
Michael Souza
Zoltan Bozoki
Gregory Merritt
Brian Barton

Talal Shakerchi
Delorme Morris
Alexander Nudin
Alex Bilokur
Joseph Alban
Darren Rabinowitz
Earl Kim

Mac Diehl
Kathleen Row
Charles Borom
Diego Marchioni
Charles Mitchell
Brian Koch

Carlos Villamarin
Noah Vaillancourt
Duane Carter
Squanto Oakley
Sebastian Pauli
Leonid Yanovski
Dimitry Amiryan
Hoa Luong
Nichiei Hicks

Rob Sterken
Humberto Brenes
Antonie Saout
Oliver Gergely
Michael Frost
Maarten Meijer
Jonathan Cohen
Jan Sjavik

Rick Markowitz
Albert Yarlott
Paul Gabriel
Michael Lipesky
Heath Mendelsohn
Ishan Mohamed
Sunny Chattha
Anthony Utnage
Viengsamay Xaythavone
Oscar Jorstedt
Irshat Shailin
Christopher Danek
Mark Mariano

HU

PARIS, , FR

RU

BILLERICA, MA, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
SAN DIEGO, CA, US
Szigetmonostor, , HU
Frenchtown, NJ, US
ARLINGTON, TX, US
ESHER, , GB
Stittsville, ON, CA
MOSCOW, , RU
MOSCOW, RU

Long Beach, CA, US
MERCER ISLAND, WA, US
us

Litchfield Park, AZ, US
CA

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Sunnyvale, CA, US
ORLANDO, FL, US
ATLINGTON, IL, US
Washington, DC, US
COWICHAN BAY, BC, CA
Surprise, AZ, US
ESKASNOI, NS, CA

DE

HAIFA, , IL
VOLGOGRAD, , RU

HU

West Bridford, , GB
Veghel, , NL

CR

Paris, , FR

Winnipeg, MB, CA
Phoenix, AZ, US

Ede,, NR

SANTA MARIA, CA, US
OsSLO,, NO

Thousand Oaks, CA, US
Phoenix, AZ, US
NORTHBROOK, IL, US
Landing, NJ, US
Inglewood, CA, US
Yorba Linda, CA, US
LONDON, , GB
BLOOMINGTON, IN, US
West Valley, UT, US
Goteborg, , SE
Boxholm, IA, US
KELOWNA, BC, CA
ORANGE, NJ, US

1
30,100
20,000
41,000
78,400
23,300
25,500
41,300
67,700
59,600

1
33,800
22,000

168,300
95,000
65,700

3,200
71,700

6,400
14,500
39,300
31,400
45,500
72,900
13,900
95,200
17,400
32,300

3,000
14,600
56,900
46,400
52,200
32,400
12,000
14,300
23,200
53,900
31,900
26,800
19,900
32,900
33,200
79,400

1
36,000
22,200
19,200
37,200
28,600
38,800
12,300

Amazon /432 /4
Amazon/432/5
Amazon /432 /6
Amazon /432 /7
Amazon /432 /8
Amazon /432 /9
Amazon/433/1
Amazon /433 /2
Amazon/433/3
Amazon /433 /4
Amazon/433/5
Amazon/433/6
Amazon /433 /7
Amazon/433/8
Amazon/433/9
Amazon /434 /1
Amazon /434 /2
Amazon /434 /3
Amazon /434 /4
Amazon /434 /5
Amazon /434 /6
Amazon /434 /7
Amazon /434 /8
Amazon /434 /9
Amazon/435/1
Amazon / 435/ 2
Amazon/435/3
Amazon/435/4
Amazon/435/5
Amazon/435/6
Amazon /435/7
Amazon/435/8
Amazon/435/9
Amazon/436/1
Amazon / 436/ 2
Amazon/436/3
Amazon/436/4
Amazon/436/5
Amazon /436/6
Amazon /436 /7
Amazon/436/8
Amazon /436/9
Amazon /437 /1
Amazon /437 /2
Amazon /437 /3
Amazon /437 /4
Amazon /437 /5
Amazon /437 /6
Amazon /437 /7
Amazon /437 /8
Amazon /437 /9
Amazon /438 /1



250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
2901
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

Scott Davies
Thomas Conway
Steve Bartlett
Vassilios Maniotis
Perry Gaerlan
Andrew Taylor
Jani Kattilakoski
Steve Gee
Anthony Martocci
Edward Holyoke
Laurence Grondin
Marc Aubin
Goran Mandic
William Criego
Sebastien Comel
Christopher Kastler
Michael Berra
Michael Nasserazad
Jack Ellwood
Assad Sawaya
Nabil Zumout
Alex Muscarella
Konstantin Streletskiy
Sharon Elzarat
Clifford Goldkind
William Pappas
Pierre De Almeida
Steven Lotz

Igbal Ahmed
Gerasimos Deres
Kevin Oconnor
Sage Nelson
Matias Ruzzi
Benjamin Pollak
Michael Amato
Tai Nguyen
Konstantinos Mamaliadis
John Eames

Kou Vang

Tamas Lendvai
Ken Koftan

Jerry Wong

Chase Olsen

Nam Le

Mathieu Laforce
Scott Sitron

Thor Hansen
Jason Waytowich
Michael Gathy
Suaya Fernando
Mikael Hogberg
Sebastian Toepper

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PALATINE, IL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HILTON HEAD, SC, US
LAKEWOOD, WA, US
SAN CLEMENTE, CA, US
Jyvaskyla, , FI
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
Chicago, IL, US

Santa Maria, CA, US
MONTREAL, QC, CA
TERREBONNE, QC, CA
Zagreb, , HR

PRIOR LAKE, MN, US
ST PIERRE DU MONT, FR
HARRISBURG, NC, US
ST LOUIS, MO, US
Atlanta, GA, US
NEWCASTLE, GB
BAITING HOLLOW, NY, US
Stockton, CA, US
BRONX, NY, US
Moscow, , RU
Gaithersburg, MD, US
Potomac, MD, US
Boston, MA, US
Melun, , FR

Joliet, IL, US
Birmingham, , GB

EE

Pittsford, NY, US

MOUNTLAKE TERRACE, WA, US

Allen, , AR

PARIS, , FR

BOCA RATON, FL, US
Gainesville, FL, US
DURBAN, ZA
SOUTHPORT, , GB
SAINT PAUL, MN, US
FOT,, HU

Derby, KS, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
CALGARY, AB, CA
TUSTIN, CA, US
Trois-Rivieres, QC, CA
GLENDALE, WI, US
EL SEGUNDO, CA, US
Calgary, AB, CA
BRUSSELS, BE

Las Vegas, NV, US
Helsingborg, , SE
Walluf Germany, , DE

54,800
28,100
110,200
35,700
13,900
27,800
14,100
59,100
28,100
54,800
17,400
71,400
56,900
20,500
26,800
36,300
32,700
26,500
44,200
14,400
28,000
43,000
25,800
58,500
36,700
48,200
31,000
12,900
61,700
5,800
47,300
33,200
43,800
48,400
45,300
53,100
84,300
31,400
54,200
13,200
36,500
72,000
47,500
10,800
88,800
46,300
37,300
69,800
39,200
20,800
1,100
34,600

Amazon / 438/ 2
Amazon/438/3
Amazon /438 /4
Amazon/438/5
Amazon /438 /6
Amazon /438 /7
Amazon /438/8
Amazon /438/9
Amazon/439/1
Amazon /439/2
Amazon/439/3
Amazon/439/4
Amazon/439/5
Amazon/439/6
Amazon /439/7
Amazon/439/8
Amazon/439/9
Amazon/440/1
Amazon / 440/ 2
Amazon/440/3
Amazon/ 440/ 4
Amazon/440/5
Amazon/440/6
Amazon /440/7
Amazon/ 440/ 8
Amazon/440/9
Amazon/441/1
Amazon /441 /2
Amazon/441/3
Amazon /441 /4
Amazon/441/5
Amazon/441/6
Amazon /441 /7
Amazon/441/8
Amazon/441/9
Amazon /442 /1
Amazon /442 /2
Amazon /442 /3
Amazon /442 /4
Amazon /442 /5
Amazon /442 /6
Amazon /442 /7
Amazon /442 /8
Amazon /442 /9
Amazon /443 /1
Amazon /443 /2
Amazon /443 /3
Amazon /443 /4
Amazon /443 /5
Amazon /443 /6
Amazon /443 /7
Amazon /443 /8



302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

Jeffrey Finkelstein
Jeffrey Schnettler
Tonio Roder
Daniel Landriault
Kevin lacofano
Harrison Gimbel
Kristo Klaassen
Desmond Portano
Andrew Robbins
Joseph Furmanek
Darren Judges
Rudy Quezada
Joao Simao
Michael Grosso
Rafael Porzecanski
Harry Maurer
Todd Ablowitz
Eduardo Pretti

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
COLD SPRING, MN, US
RUESSELSHEIM, , DE
HIGH LEVEL, AB, CA
CHICAGO, IL, US
MILWAUKEE, WI, US
Talin, , EE

CHICAGO, IL, US
CINCINNATI, OH, US
Arlington Heights, IL, US
WALTHAM ABBEY, , GB
Hacienda Hts, CA, US
BR

PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
Mentevidso, , UA

DE

Centennial, CO, US

Las Vegas, NV, US

22,500
17,600
112,000
41,000
19,100
36,800
16,100
33,300
47,900
24,800
23,500
34,800
60,200
24,900
45,800
12,400
19,200
37,600

Amazon /443 /9
Amazon /444 /1
Amazon /444 /2
Amazon /444 /3
Amazon /444 /4
Amazon /444 /5
Amazon /444 /6
Amazon /444 /7
Amazon /444 /9
Amazon/445/1
Amazon /445 /2
Amazon /445 /3
Amazon /445 /4
Amazon /445 /5
Amazon/445/6
Amazon /445 /7
Amazon / 445/ 8
Amazon /445/9



